R REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS V BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW

Standard Pipe Services, LLC 567 Walther Road Newark, DE 19702 302-256-0701 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.)) Mobile Dredging & Video Pipe 1566 Harding Highway Newfield, NJ 08344 856-697-1900 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

				((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
		QUAN		UNITS		UNITS	
#	DESCRIPTION	& U		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
Cont	ract #2: Lehigh Manor Drive - Pipe L MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM BID	ining and	Pipe Rep	placement			
1	AMOUNT IS PER NJAC 7:14-2.9; COPY ENCLOSED IN SPECIFICATIONS)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	PRECONSTRUCTION, POST GROUTING, AND POST LINING CLEANING AND TELEVISING, 8- INCH SANITARY SEWER	840	LF	\$10.00	\$8,400.00	\$4.25	\$3,570.00
3	CIPP LINER, 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER INCLUDING WATERTIGHT SEALS	280	LF	\$55,00	\$15,400.00	\$38.00	\$10,640.00
4	SEALING OF JOINTS, 8-INCH DIAMETER, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	25	UN	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$167,00	\$4,175.00
5	LATERAL REINSTATEMENT AFTER CIPP LINER INSTALLATION INCLUDING T- LINER ASSEMBLY, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	1	UN	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,060.00	\$5,060.00
6	4'-0" DIAMETER MANHOLE INTERIOR PROTECTIVE LINING	190	VLF	\$450.00	\$85,500.00	\$640.00	\$121,600.00
7	MANHOLE STEP REPLACEMENT, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	125	UN	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00
8	BYPASS PUMPING SYSTEM, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,490,00	\$6,490.00
9	PRE & POST PIPE REPLACEMENT CLEANING & TELEVISING, 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER	120	LF	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$1,440.00
10	OPEN CUT - REMOVE EXISTING 8- INCH PVC AND PROVIDE 8-INCH PVC SDR-35, 0 - 16' DEEP	60	LF	\$450.00	\$27,000.00	\$500.00	\$30,000.00
11	PROVIDE RECONNECTION OF PIPE TO EXISTING MANHOLE	2	UN	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
12	DEWATERING SYSTEM, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
13	TRENCH STABILIZATION (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID PRICE = \$6.00/CY)	20	CY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$140.00
14	SELECT BACKFILL (IF & WHERE DIRECTED) (MIN. BID PRICE = \$6.00/CY)	150	CY	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00
15	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 4" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$5.00/SY)	60	SY	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$16.00	\$960.00
16	HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 19M64, BASE COURSE, 6" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$11.50/SY)	60	SY	\$42.00	\$2,520.00	\$105.00	\$6,300.00
17	MILL 2" AND OVERLAY WITH HOT MIX ASPHALT MIX 9.5M64, SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK (MIN. BID PRICE = \$8.00/SY)	80	SY	\$12.00	\$960.00	\$175.00	\$14,000.00

R REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS V BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

Standard Pipe Services, LLC
CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW
567 Walther Road
Newark, DE 19702
302-256-0701

Mobile Dredging & Video Pipe 1566 Harding Highway Newfield, NJ 08344 856-697-1900

				302-256-0701 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		856-697-1900 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
18	ALLOWANCE, UNIFORM POLICE TRAFFIC CONTROL, IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	160	HR	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$100.00	\$16,000.00
19	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
20	NJEIT PROJECT SIGN	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
21	ENVIRONMENTAL & CULTURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION & RESTORATION (MIN LUMP SUM BID PRICE OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22	ALLOWANCE, ROAD OPENING / CONSTRUCTION PERMITS IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
23	PRIOR TO MANHOLE LINING, CLEANING OF 8" SANITARY SEWER MAIN INCLUDING MANHOLES CHANNELS AND MANHOLE BENCHES; MANHOLES #4-#9; #10-#16	1500	LF	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,50	\$3,750.00
24	HEAVY CLEANING (3 PASSES) OF 8" SANITARY SEWER MAIN IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	400	LF	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
25	RESTORATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP SUM OF \$2,000.00)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOT	AL CONSTRUCTION COST		·		\$217,730.00		\$278,100.00